

6 CS/78/2026
DLNE010006832026
YOGESH SHARMA
Vs.
M/S TERRATERN AND ORS

12.08.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through V.C.
Ld. Counsel for D-1.

No written statement filed till date. Time sought. The statutory time to file written statement as already lapsed. Thus, the right of D-1 to file written statement stands closed.

List for PE on 15.10.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
12.08.2026